—CA.

FEQERMCI (ATALAMA ATLETIEME

ATLETES ADMESOS
10.70 CT-2036
10.87 CT-571
10.98 CT-1439
11.09 CT-586
11.22 CT-588
11.25 CT-237
11.34 CL-69442
11.38 CL-8211
11.39 CT-2625
11.42 CL-72032
11.42 CT-1616
11.44 CL-7361
11.50 CT-950
11.56 CT-294
11.65 CT-469
11.71 CT-2084
11.73 CT-29785
11.75 CT-742
11.86 CT-2556
11.93 CL-95087
11.94 CL-4743
12.00 CL-2331
12.02 CT-2111
12.23 CL-9003

200m MASC. AL SUB20

00:21.58
00:21.60
00:22.10
00:22.41
00:22.79
00:22.79
00:22.80
00:22.86
00:22.89
00:22.91
00:23.14
00:23.15
00:23.18
00:23.42
00:23.44
00:23.51
00:23.55
00:24.04
00:24.32
00:24.97

CT-267
CT-2036
CT-571
CT-237
CT-588
CT-85
CT-1234
CT-28633
CL-69442
CT-2879
CL-8211
CT-3008
CT-294
CT-128
CT-469
CL-88605
CL-72032
CL-80536
CT-2556
CL-9003

SANCHEZ CORTES, ORIOL
SOLER SANCRISTOFOL, FERRAN
SUBIRATS GUELL, PAU

CALVET RAGGIO, BIEL
GONZALEZ BALLESTEROS, NIL
FUCHS TAULERIA, ALEIX

MEYA MOLINA, MARC

KOGAN BEDMAR, FRANCISCO
CARBO TURON, ISAAC

BADOSA ROBERT, ARNAU

VILA ZAPATER, JAN

SUROS PI, XAVIE

MORENO FERNANDEZ, ANTONIO
MENDOZA MORENO, POL

SAIZ SANTOLARIA, HUGO JULES
GRANADO GUART, JOAN
AGUILAR CASANOVA, RAUL
RAIGADA DURAN, AITOR
BAYEN GARRIGA, MARTI

ORTIZ CONTRERAS, MARKUS
MORAN PRIETO, LUCAS
ARACIL CALVO, ALEX

BONO MONTENEGRO, ANTONIO
BARROW, GIBRIL

LEAL SOLE, POL

SANCHEZ CORTES, ORIOL
SOLER SANCRISTOFOL, FERRAN
FUCHS TAULERIA, ALEIX
GONZALEZ BALLESTEROS, NIL
MOTA SOTO, ADRIAN

ENCINA ZURNALIS, ALEJANDRO
LOPEZ SALA, MARC

MEYA MOLINA, MARC
CRESCENTI SALGUERO, BRUNO
KOGAN BEDMAR, FRANCISCO
MONFORTE MELICH, PAU
MENDOZA MORENO, POL
BASSAS GARRITY, LUCA

SAIZ SANTOLARIA, HUGO JULES
CARRETERO GARCIA, EUDALD
BADOSA ROBERT, ARNAU

RUIZ PLANS, DANIEL

BAYEN GARRIGA, MARTI
BARROW, GIBRIL

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ARG
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
GAM

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ARG
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
GAM

06
06
05
06
05
05
05
05
06
05
05
05
05
06
05
06
06
06
06
06
06
05
06
06

05
06
06
05
05
05
06
05
05
05
05
06
06
05
05
05
05
05
06
06

LLISTAT DEFINITIU

100m MASC. AL SUB20

CE Universitari
UA Rubi

CA lgualada

CA Terres de I'Ebre
UA Terrassa
CA lgualada
UA Terrassa
CA Laietania
AA Figueres
CN Banyoles
UA Rubi

CA Granollers
JA Sabadell

U Colomenca At.
CA Tarragona
CA Vila-Seca
UA Terrassa
L'Hospitalet At.
AA Catalunya
CA Mollet

CA Sant Just
Ripollet UA

CA Castellar
CA Vilafranca

Andorra At.

CE Universitari
UA Rubi

CA lgualada

UA Terrassa

JA Sabadell

UA Rubi

UA Rubi

UA Terrassa
UGE Badalona
CA Laietania

CA Terres de I'Ebre
U Colomenca At.
L'Hospitalet At.
CA Tarragona
CA Olesa

CN Banyoles

CA Gava

AA Catalunya
CA Vilafranca

F/C

F/C



—CA.

FEQERMCI (ATALAMA ATLETIEME

400m MASC. AL SUB20

00:47.96 CT-332 PRIEGO CAZORLA, ADRIAN ESP 05 FC Barcelona
00:48.94 CT-2162 PARRAMON PEREZ, DAVID ESP 06 Barcelona At.
00:49.00 CT-723 FABREGA GALAN, ALEX ALEMAYEHU ESP 06 Ripollet UA
00:49.87 CL-95457 RECODER MUNTADA, ALEX ESP 06 CE Universitari
00:50.20 CT-1445 LANCHO IBARRA, PAU ESP 05 GA Lluisos Mataro
00:50.39 CT-28383 CORBERA LACAL, GERARD ESP 05 CA Parets
00:51.38 CL-88605 CARRETERO GARCIA, EUDALD ESP 05 CA Olesa
00:51.58 CT-128 BASSAS GARRITY, LUCA ESP 05 L'Hospitalet At.
00:51.66 CL-73921 ENRIQUE AMADAS, ALBERT ESP 05 UA Terrassa
00:51.95 CT-2041 CORRAL BENITEZ, SAUL ESP 06 CA Castellar
00:51.95 CT-28633 LOPEZ SALA, MARC ESP 05 UA Rubi

CT-168 ARTIGAS MEDINA, ISAIAS ESP 06 FC Barcelona
01:50.91 CT-342 RODRIGUEZ FISCHER, MATHIOS ESP 05 CA lgualada
01:51.17 CT-29570 GOMEZ CARMONA, ADRIAN ESP 05 Facsa - Playas de Castellon
01:52.09 CT-1437 PONS MIRO, LLUIS ESP 05 FACVAC Valls
01:52.83 CT-5107 MARTI TORRES, EROS ESP 05 AA Catalunya
01:52.89 CT-292 MATURANA BARCELO, BRUNO ESP 06 FC Barcelona
01:53.45 CT-1825 PUJOLS FRANK, ARNAU ESP 06 Avinent Manresa
01:55.70 CT-29661 MOLINS RALLO, MARTI ESP 05 JA Sabadell
01:57.47 CL-11841 MELENDEZ PARDI, ALEJANDRO ESP 06 CA Nou Barris
01:58.67 CL-95675 VENTURA CORTIJO, ANIOL ESP 06 GEiE Gironi
02:00.35 CL-87636 CONESA LLOBET, MAX ESP 05 UGE Badalona
02:00.54 CL-6641 SIEIRO DEUMAL, ROGER ESP 05 Pratenc AA
02:02.57 CT-3017 MUKANDILA CAMOS, HARRY ESP 06 AA Palamos
02:02.78 CT-2384 BEN HADDOU CHAOU, MOHAMED ESP 06 CA Mollet
02:02.93 CT-357 SAEZ COBO, AXEL ESP 06 FC Barcelona
02:03.58 CT-1949 PENAFIEL ROMERO, OT ESP 06 CA Vilafranca
02:05.02 CL-14792 SOLANO PERALES, POL ESP 06 CA Vilafranca
02:05.36 CL-4858 BERMUDEZ COBO, IVAN ESP 06 CA lgualada
02:08.19 CL-87444 CAMARGO RODRIGUEZ, DANIEL ESP 06 CA Castellar
02:08.55 CL-68724 DIAZ RUIZ, ADRIAN ESP 06 U Colomenca At.

02:18.42 CL-69686 LLONA ORTEGA, UNAI ESP 06 CN Banyoles



—CA.

FEQERMCI (ATALAMA ATLETIEME

1.500m MASC. AL SUB20

03:40.73 CT-486 PINTADO AZNAR, ALEX ESP 06 Facsa - Playas de Castellon
03:57.47 CT-29830 FRIAS ROSELLO, NIL ESP 05 Avinent Manresa
03:57.67 CT-29669 PORTET MIRAS, PAU ESP 05 CA Granollers
03:59.70 CT-282 MANE GIL, MARC ESP 05 CE Penedes
03:59.76 CT-7702 MARQUEZ LLUHEN, ERIC ESP 05 FC Barcelona
04:05.17 CT-2581 BERGADA SERRA, LLUC ESP 06 GA Lluisos Mataro
04:06.05 CL-91170 SALOMON PAGESPETIT, JOAN ESP 05 CE Universitari
04:07.93 CT-1630 GARCIA BENITO, DANIEL ESP 05 Barcelona At.
04:08.65 CT-2174 PLANAS MASDEVALL, ELM ESP 06 CN Banyoles
CT-213 CLAVELL CLOTET, ANIOL ESP 05 CA Granollers
04:14.75 CT-283 MANE GIL, SERGI ESP 05 CE Penedes
04:16.34 CL-95569 CARAZO RAMIREZ, MIQUEL ESP 05 Martorell AC
04:18.41 CT-1870 CAPDEVILA RESA, ROGER ESP 06 CA Parets
04:19.61 CL-68724 DIAZ RUIZ, ADRIAN ESP 06 U Colomenca At.
04:24.30 CT-29825 PRADOS MOLINA, IKER ESP 06 CA Canovelles
04:28.33 CL-86550 VALLS WEST, ALEXANDRE ESP 05 UA Rubi
08:21.35 CT-2266 MORANCHO BARGAS, BIEL ESP 06 FC Barcelona
08:34.07 CT-854 SOUSA MIRANDA, GONGALO JOSE ESP 05 JAB-Berga
08:41.77 CT-819 JOVE PASTO, ORIOL ESP 05 AA Xafatolls
08:49.27 CT-200 MOUACHA , M'HAMED MAR 06 Aldahra Lleida UA
08:58.03 CT-2758 ARTO VILLARROYA, GERARD ESP 05 JAB-Berga
08:59.97 CT-1856 CUENCA FORCADA, JOSEP ESP 06 AA Xafatolls
09:03.69 CT-28911 FERNANDEZ BORRAS, ROGER ESP 05 GA Lluisos Mataro
09:09.12 CT-2605 NIETO ARQUE, LLUIS ESP 05 UA Terrassa
09:17.38 CT-27377 ROCA ROSA, JOFRE ESP 05 Avinent Manresa
09:19.18 CT-1870 CAPDEVILA RESA, ROGER ESP 06 CA Parets
09:20.04 CT-1834 PEDROSA PALAZON, MIQUEL ESP 05 CA Granollers
09:24.40 CL-95493 TORRES SORIA, ALEX GRISHA ESP 05 JA Sabadell
09:25.50 CL-86550 VALLS WEST, ALEXANDRE ESP 05 UA Rubi
09:26.80 CT-29825 PRADOS MOLINA, IKER ESP 06 CA Canovelles
CL-92251 ANGULO ARDANUY, PABLO ESP 06 CA Sant Andreu Barca

110m tanques (1,00) MASC. AL SUB20 - Final directe a les 20,35h.

14.92 CT-2430 MARTINEZ LACALLE, XAVIER ESP 05 CA Canaletes

15.12 CT-1405 HERREROS SOLA, POL AND 05 Andorra At.

15.56 CT-936 BRULLAS MORENO, MARTI ESP 06 CA Gava

17.44 CT-754 SEGUI FRANCO, EBER ESP 06 Runners El Vendrell
17.66 CT-29785 AGUILAR CASANOVA, RAUL ESP 06 UA Terrassa

18.39 CL-95545 PUTELLAS VILA, ARNAU ESP 06 Avinent Manresa

CT-1399 BAQUERO GOMEZ, SERGIO ESP 05 Runners El Vendrell



—CA.

FEQERMCI (ATALAMA ATLETIEME

400m tanques (0,91) MASC. AL SUB20

00:55.56
00:55.76
00:56.73
00:56.85
00:56.92
00:57.98
00:58.63
00:59.99
01:00.71
01:03.22

CT-579
CT-737
CT-435
CT-3109
CT-1539
CL-14466
CT-151
CT-3008
CL-68864
CL-86853

CASSIDY NARVAIZA, MAX

CATOT MUNCUNILL, JAN POL
BALLESTER RIBO, DAVID
RODRIGUEZ AGUILAR, RUBEN
SADURNI PLANAGUMA, JAN
BONET PLA, MARCEL

ABOYTEZ RODA, CARLOS TENOCH
MONFORTE MELICH, PAU
GALIANA CERVERA, DAN

CARO PEREZ, ALEX

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

06
05
06
05
05
05
06
06
06

L'Hospitalet At.
Avinent Manresa
UGE Badalona
Pratenc AA

GEiE Gironi

FC Barcelona

U Colomenca At.
CA Terres de I'Ebre
CA Terres de I'Ebre
Pratenc AA

3.000m Obst. MASC. SUB20

08:59.68
09:32.59
10:22.73
10:23.23
10:27.24
10:36.48

CT-2266
CT-28748
CT-285
CL-95493
CT-29697
CT-834

MORANCHO BARGAS, BIEL
BELLO OLIVER, ERIC

MARTI GIMENO, ALBERT
TORRES SORIA, ALEX GRISHA
ULLAR CALVO, MARTI
GALEOTE CARRO, POL

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

05
06
05
05
06

FC Barcelona

CA Mollet

AA Catalunya

JA Sabadell

CA Parets

GA Lluisos Mataro

Algada MASC. AL SUB20

2.04
2.01
1.87
1.84
1.83
1.75

CT-28922
CT-247
CT-585
CT-924
CL-63732
CL-664

CISSE VEGA, MARTI
GONZALEZ GARCIA, ANTONI
ROYES SANCHEZ, ELOI

RIBA ALCON, ABEL

CASALS ANGLADA, MARTI
PEREZ DEL CUETO, BERNAT

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

05
06
06
05
06

Cornella At.
CA lgualada
FACVAC Valls
AA Catalunya
CA Sant Celoni
JA Sabadell

Perxa MASC. AL SUB20

5.25
4.72
4.66
4.62
4.12
3.90
3.82
3.80
3.60
3.55

CT-938
CT-29859
CT-936
CT-567
CT-85910
CT-2693
CT-3086
CL-94656
CL-85584
CL-90009

RIPOLLES ARCO, ADRIA
GRACIA GASULLA, ELOI
BRULLAS MORENO, MARTI
VAN DROOGE VIVES, BERNAT
BRAVO FERRE, IKER PAUL
RAMOS CERCOS, KIAN
FERNANDO JUNYENT, LLUC
ELIAS SANTAMARIA, CAMIL
LEN MANERO, HECTOR
PEREZ CASTILLO, GUILLERMO

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

05
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

FC Barcelona
Cornella At.
CA Gava

FC Barcelona
UA Montsia
JA Sabadell
Cornella At.
CA lgualada
CA lgualada
Barcelona At.



—CA.

FEQERMCI (ATALAMA ATLETIEME

Llargada MASC. AL SUB20

6.97 CT-315 PAREDES LARIO, RUBEN FACVAC Valls
6.83 CT-2143 RODRIGUEZ VALDES, MARTI ESP 06 Avinent Manresa
6.81 CT-361 SANCHEZ GARCIA, RUBEN ESP 06 CA Igualada
6.56 CT-258 IDDRISU HAMIDU, MOHAMMED MAHFUZ  ESP 06 AA Catalunya
6.35 CT-219 DE LA CALZADA ALONSO, JOAQUIM ESP 05 FC Barcelona
6.32 CT-744 EXPOSITO RODRIGUEZ, LUCAS ESP 06 Cornella At.
6.31 CL-68859 COLOME OLIVAN, HUGO ESP 06 CA Terres de |I'Ebre
6.22 CL-73243 GONZALO HABA, ALEX ESP 05 CA Nou Barris
6.08 CL-72205 VILA | SANCHEZ, ORIOL ESP 05 Cornella At.
5.86 CT-742 RAIGADA DURAN, AITOR ESP 06 L'Hospitalet At.
5.67 CL-2331 ARACIL CALVO, ALEX ESP 05 Ripollet UA
CL-63732 CASALS ANGLADA, MARTI ESP 05 CA Sant Celoni
14.89 CT-7508 RIVERA BORRALO, BRUNO Dinami-k CA Vilanova
14.45 CT-258 IDDRISU HAMIDU, MOHAMMED MAHFUZ  ESP 06 AA Catalunya
14.27 CT-337 RAMOS NAVARRO, ORIOL ESP 05 FC Barcelona
14.24 CT-235 FONTANALS RAFOLS, MARTI ESP 05 FC Barcelona
13.94 CL-80142 JUBANY ANGLADA, ROC ESP 05 CA Sant Celoni
13.08 CT-3004 CABRERA ESPINACH, GERARD ESP 06 Avinent Manresa
13.04 CT-257 HOMS SELGA, JOAN ESP 06 Avinent Manresa
12.75 CL-73243 GONZALO HABA, ALEX ESP 05 CA Nou Barris
12.54 CL-10374 AGUSTI URDA, ALEJANDRO ESP 06 CA Gava
12.45 CT-2557 CONEJERO FRECHILLA, ELOI ESP 06 AA Catalunya
12.92 CT-245 GIL PENA, ALBERT CA Igualada
12.89 CT-740 GIMENEZ PUIG, GUILLEM ESP 06 Cornella At.
12.19 CL-74777 COLL SOLER, PAU ESP 06 CA Porqueres
11.80 CT-744 EXPOSITO RODRIGUEZ, LUCAS ESP 06 Cornella At.
11.14 CT-2271 SAGRERA PUJOL, FERRAN ESP 06 CA Igualada
11.10 CL-3459 PINET HIDALGO, ARNAU ESP 06 CA Igualada
09.64 CL-79459 CINTO GUILABERT, PAU ESP 06 Martorell AC
57.97 CT-29629 CAMATS GARCIA, ALEIX CA Igualada
45.47 CT-666 ROMERO PAREDES, ISMAEL ESP 05 Cornella At.
42.10 CT-245 GIL PENA, ALBERT ESP 05 CA Igualada
42.04 CT-1539 SADURNI PLANAGUMA, JAN ESP 05 GEiE Gironi
39.00 CT-740 GIMENEZ PUIG, GUILLEM ESP 06 Cornella At.
35.18 CT-744 EXPOSITO RODRIGUEZ, LUCAS ESP 06 Cornella At.

26.43 CL-69182 DIAZ BUIL, JAN ESP 06 CA Canaletes



—CA.

FEQERMCI (ATALAMA ATLETIEME

Martell (6kg) MASC. SUB20

54.83 CT-327 PIZARRO USTRELL, JORDI ESP 05 AA Catalunya
47.21 CT-537 LOPEZ HORNERO, SERGI ESP 06 Pratenc AA
46.14 CT-2271 SAGRERA PUJOL, FERRAN ESP 06 CA lgualada
45.00 CT-307 MORILLA TORRES, IVAN ESP 05 Pratenc AA
40.79 CT-326 PIZARRO SERRANO, DANIEL ESP 05 Runners El Vendrell
63.26 CT-77 MORCILLO FALCONES, GUIM ESP 05 CA lgualada
56.56 CT-29793 RAMIREZ CORTES, AARON ESP 06 CA Montornes
56.11 CT-2214 ARLEGUI MARTIN, MIKEL ESP 05 FC Barcelona
43.18 CL-88437 NISA LOPEZ, GERARD ESP 06 U Colomenca At.
41.47 CT-740 GIMENEZ PUIG, GUILLEM ESP 06 Cornella At.
40.65 CL-80948 NOGUES JOHANSON, ERIC ESP 05 CA lgualada
39.29 CT-3004 CABRERA ESPINACH, GERARD ESP 06 Avinent Manresa
22.48.0- CT-231 FERNANDEZ GALINANES, URIEN ESP 06 Barcelona At.
22:52.80 CT-59 TEIJEIRO GAMEZ, RUBEN ESP 06 Hinaco Monzon
22:58.77 CT-172 BALLESTER TATARET, ELIES ESP 06 Cornella At.
23:29.21 CT-291 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 06 AA Catalunya
23:39.52 CT-209 CEMBORAIN VALDELVIRA, ALEX ESP 06 CA Gava
CT-298 MOLINA ESPARTERO, IVAN ESP 06 CA Laietania
CT-586 CALVET RAGGIO, BIEL ESP 06 CA Terres de |I'Ebre
CT-3008 MONFORTE MELICH, PAU ESP 06 CA Terres de |I'Ebre
CL-68864 GALIANA CERVERA, DAN ESP 06 CA Terres de I'Ebre
CL-68859 COLOME OLIVAN, HUGO ESP 06 CA Terres de |I'Ebre
CT-168 ARTIGAS MEDINA, ISAIAS ESP 06 FC Barcelona
CT-235 FONTANALS RAFOLS, MARTI ESP 05 FC Barcelona
CT-332 PRIEGO CAZORLA, ADRIAN ESP 05 FC Barcelona
CT-337 RAMOS NAVARRO, ORIOL ESP 05 FC Barcelona
CT-571 SOLER SANCRISTOFOL, FERRAN ESP 06 UA Rubi
CT-1234 ENCINA ZURNALIS, ALEJANDRO ESP 06 UA Rubi
CT-1616 VILA ZAPATER, JAN ESP 05 UA Rubi
CT-28633 LOPEZ SALA, MARC ESP 05 UA Rubi
CT-588 GONZALEZ BALLESTEROS, NIL ESP 05 UA Terrassa
CL-69442 MEYA MOLINA, MARC ESP 05 UA Terrassa
CT-29785 AGUILAR CASANOVA, RAUL ESP 06 UA Terrassa

CL-73921 ENRIQUE AMADAS, ALBERT ESP 05 UA Terrassa



—CA.

FEQERMCI (ATALAMA ATLETIEME

4x400m MASC. AL SUB20

CL-85988 ALCALDE LOPEZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 06 CA Castellar
CL-87444 CAMARGO RODRIGUEZ, DANIEL ESP 06 CA Castellar
CT-2041 CORRAL BENITEZ, SAUL ESP 06 CA Castellar
CL-93246 GARCIA CORDERAS, LLUIS ESP 05 CA Castellar
CT-1870 CAPDEVILA RESA, ROGER ESP 06 CA Parets
CT-28383 CORBERA LACAL, GERARD ESP 05 CA Parets
CL-15791 EL ACHOURY MERCHOUD, WALID ESP 06 CA Parets
CT-29697 ULLAR CALVO, MARTI ESP 05 CA Parets
CT-2581 BERGADA SERRA, LLUC ESP 06 GA Lluisos Mataro
CT-28911 FERNANDEZ BORRAS, ROGER ESP 05 GA Lluisos Mataro
CT-834 GALEOTE CARRO, POL ESP 06 GA Lluisos Mataro
CT-1445 LANCHO IBARRA, PAU ESP 05 GA Lluisos Mataro
CT-151 ABOYTEZ RODA, CARLOS TENOCH ESP 05 U Colomenca At.
CT-28714 DE HARO GUZMAN, IZAN ESP 05 U Colomenca At.
CL-68724 DIAZ RUIZ, ADRIAN ESP 06 U Colomenca At.
CT-294 MENDOZA MORENO, POL ESP 06 U Colomenca At.
CT-435 BALLESTER RIBO, DAVID ESP 05 UGE Badalona
CL-87636 CONESA LLOBET, MAX ESP 05 UGE Badalona
CT-2879 CRESCENTI SALGUERO, BRUNO ESP 05 UGE Badalona

CL-77671 ZARAGOZA PARELLADA, POL ESP 05 UGE Badalona



—CA.

FEQERMCI GATALAMA ATLETISME

100m FEM. AL SUB20

11.54 CT-350 ROMEU CENDROS, JAZMIN ESP 06 FC Barcelona
11.73 CT-1121 MASERAS FARRE, ERICKA BADEAU ESP 05 U Colomenca At.
12.13 CT-29849 GOMEZ CARMONA, INES ESP 05 Facsa - Playas de Castellon
12.24 CT-1587 LOPEZ-PINTO BAUZA, AINA ESP 05 Cornella At.
12.55 CT-2199 LLEBERIA FRANCH, MARTA ESP 06 CA Asco

12.56 CL-83128 PONS TORRES, LAIA ESP 05 UA Terrassa
12.65 CT-29823 PARDILLO GALVEZ, NOA ESP 06 CA Parets

12.83 CL-84818 BRUGUERAS MARTINEZ, NAYARA ESP 06 UA Terrassa
12.92 CL-96086 VICENTE MARTINEZ, SARA ESP 06 U Colomenca At.
12.93 CT-28916 ROVIRA OLIVA, CARLA ESP 05 CG Tarragona
12.99 CL-11744 ALVAREZ LOPEZ, ANDREA ESP 06 CA Mollet

13.09 CL-94842 MIOTA ELIZALDE, VICTORIA FRA 06 CA Nou Barris
13.17 CL-84405 HERNANDEZ PLA, LAIA ESP 05 CA Gava

13.21 CT-1534 NUGOR DE LA CRUZ, IRENE ESP 05 JA Sabadell

13.32 CL-5766 MEMBRIVE VAZQUEZ, NOA ESP 06 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
13.38 CT-3048 CRUSELLAS VALL-LLOSADA, NURIA ESP 06 CA Vic

13.47 CL-10613 GIMENEZ BARBERA, SARA ESP 06 L'Hospitalet At.
13.51 CT-3058 SANCHEZ SISTRACHS, NURIA ESP 06 CA Vic

13.52 CT-1127 MULLOR BONET, CARLA ESP 05 UA Terrassa
00:24.89 CT-904 MURILLO USSA, SARA MANUELA coL 05 Cornella At.
00:24.96 CT-184 BUCHACA VALDES, MAR ESP 06 CA Igualada
00:25.12 CT-28627 HURTADO CAMPS, JANA ESP 05 L'Hospitalet At.
00:25.21 CT-553 CAGIGOS BOSCH, CARLA ESP 06 Aldahra Lleida UA
00:25.67 CT-2176 SALAZAR , MARIA ANTONIETTA ITA 06 CA Tarragona
00:25.80 CT-29823 PARDILLO GALVEZ, NOA ESP 06 CA Parets
00:26.01 CT-114 MARTINEZ ROS, CLAUDIA ESP 05 Aldahra Lleida UA
00:26.22 CL-83128 PONS TORRES, LAIA ESP 05 UA Terrassa
00:26.33 CT-1587 LOPEZ-PINTO BAUZA, AINA ESP 05 Cornella At.
00:26.40 CL-84818 BRUGUERAS MARTINEZ, NAYARA ESP 06 UA Terrassa
00:26.62 CT-2199 LLEBERIA FRANCH, MARTA ESP 06 CA Asco

00:26.71 CL-74587 ARMAN GUSTEMS, MAR ESP 05 L'Hospitalet At.
00:26.73 CL-74158 VALVERDE DIAZ, SANDRA ESP 05 UGE Badalona
00:26.77 CL-94842 MIOTA ELIZALDE, VICTORIA FRA 06 CA Nou Barris
00:26.96 CT-28916 ROVIRA OLIVA, CARLA ESP 05 CG Tarragona
00:27.19 CL-96086 VICENTE MARTINEZ, SARA ESP 06 U Colomenca At.
00:27.37 CT-3048 CRUSELLAS VALL-LLOSADA, NURIA ESP 06 CA Vic

00:27.69 CT-1127 MULLOR BONET, CARLA ESP 05 UA Terrassa
00:27.75 CL-94111 DOMENECH MARCH, MARTINA ESP 06 JA Sabadell
00:29.46 CL-2536 GUERAINI LARBI, KENZA ESMERALDA ESP 06 CE Universitari

CL-11818 QUERALT MORALES, JULIA ESP 06 Aldahra Lleida UA



—CA.

FEQERMCI GATALAMA ATLETISME

400m FEM. AL SUB20

00:55.50 CT-562 VINALS CALIXTO, DUNA AND 06 Andorra At.
00:55.54 CT-364 SANTACANA BASTIDA, HELENA ESP 06 FC Barcelona
00:56.39 CT-232 FERNANDEZ MEDINA, DIANA ESP 06 Aldahra Lleida UA
00:56.68 CT-1440 CALVERA VERNET, BERTA ESP 05 Facsa - Playas de Castellon
00:58.14 CT-1438 CALLEJA VILLEGAS, INES ESP 06 CA Sant Just
01:00.11 CT-391 RIGAU FERNANDEZ, ARIADNA ESP 06 Barcelona At.
01:03.94 CL-88028 GARCIA ROSS, MARIA DEL MAR ESP 05 CA Sant Just
01:04.16 CT-1127 MULLOR BONET, CARLA ESP 05 UA Terrassa
01:04.35 CT-29644  CASASOLA MARTINEZ, LUCIA ESP 05 RTC Running Club
01:08.96 CL-11818 QUERALT MORALES, JULIA ESP 06 Aldahra Lleida UA
02:09.48 CT-28960 BISBAL BELENGUER, CARLA ESP 05 CA Igualada
02:14.44 CT-2424 MONTOLIU TIO, IRENE ESP 05 CA Vic
02:17.64 CT-29616  CACERES PEREZ, BETH ESP 05 RTC Running Club
02:18.93 CT-783 CANO TOMAS, CLARA ESP 06 FACVAC Valls
02:21.54 CT-1572 DE LLANO ZULUAGA, LAURA ESP 05 Barcelona At.
02:33.11 CT-28719 SOLA MEDINA, ANNA ESP 05 CA Mollet
02:34.32 CL-8649 PEIRON CATA, MARIA ESP 05 AA Catalunya
02:37.94 CT-1822 JURADO MONTIEL, ROSER ESP 06 UA Barbera
04:31.28 CT-29658 EL KHOUYA ALI BAHYAOUI, MARWA ESP 06 Aldahra Lleida UA
04:36.23 CT-29517 ROVIROSA SARDA, ANNA ESP 05 FACVAC Valls
04:54.03 CT-214 CLERMONT MOYA, PAOLA ESP 05 CA Castellar
04:58.54 CT-2699 MASSANAS VERGES, NORA ESP 05 CN Banyoles
05:31.37 CT-2246 BENAMAR RAHMANI, SOHAYLA ESP 05 CA Vila-Seca
05:32.21 CT-1822 JURADO MONTIEL, ROSER ESP 06 UA Barbera
10:53.10 CT-368 SERRANO VILAGRASA, MAR ESP 06 FC Barcelona
11:42.40 CT-252 GUILLEN CHARLES, CARLA ESP 06 FC Barcelona
12:19.28 CT-1951 RAMON MALDONADO, MIREIA ESP 06 UA Barbera
CT-1986 LAGHMICH BENOMAR, YOUSRA ESP 05 CA Canovelles

100m tanques (0,84) FEM. AL SUB20 - Final directe a les 20,25h.

14.24 CT-28619 RODRIGUEZ JUAN, PAULA ESP 06 FC Barcelona
14.77 CT-892 MEDINA VIGER, ELIA ESP 06 Pratenc AA
14.98 CT-2198 MONTSERRAT VILAR, MARTINA ESP 06 Cornella At.
16.56 CT-3048 CRUSELLAS VALL-LLOSADA, NURIA ESP 06 CA Vic

17.12 CT-28634  VILCHES SEGURA, VIOLETA ESP 05 UA Rubi
17.17 CT-1534 NUGOR DE LA CRUZ, IRENE ESP 05 JA Sabadell
17.30 CT-3058 SANCHEZ SISTRACHS, NURIA ESP 06 CA Vic

18.52 CL-84131 POMBO ALDANA, MARTA ESP 06 CA Nou Barris



—CA.

FEQERMCI GATALAMA ATLETISME

400m tanques (0,762) FEM. AL SUB20

01:00.16 CT-386 ZUNINO VUJICHICH, MARTINA ESP 06 FC Barcelona
01:03.18 CT-232 FERNANDEZ MEDINA, DIANA ESP 06 Aldahra Lleida UA
01:03.62 CT-2320 CARBALLO RISCO, AROA AND 06 Andorra At.
01:06.15 CT-28657 LAHOSA CALVO, JULIA ESP 06 FC Barcelona
01:06.23 CL-80902 MURNOZ TORNER, NEREA ESP 06 UA Terrassa
01:06.70 CT-29856 REYES FERNANDEZ, PAULA ESP 05 Aldahra Lleida UA
01:07.75 CT-28634 VILCHES SEGURA, VIOLETA ESP 05 UA Rubi
01:08.26 CT-3120 RABASSA AGUSTI, AINA ESP 05 CA Laietania
01:08.57 CT-2020 FERNANDEZ NUNEZ, LUCIA ESP 06 CA Sant Just
01:11.44 CT-730 FARRE CHIMENO, LAIA ESP 06 CA Montornes
01:12.34 CL-84405 HERNANDEZ PLA, LAIA ESP 05 CA Gava
01:14.57 CT-3058 SANCHEZ SISTRACHS, NURIA ESP 06 CA Vic
01:16.13 CL-84131 POMBO ALDANA, MARTA ESP 06 CA Nou Barris
12:01.70 CT-125 MAS FERRUS, MARTA ESP 06 FC Barcelona
13:11.16 CT-1986 LAGHMICH BENOMAR, YOUSRA ESP 05 CA Canovelles
CT-252 GUILLEN CHARLES, CARLA ESP 06 FC Barcelona
1.85 CT-181 BONET BERNADICH, ONA ESP 06 Avinent Manresa
1.72 CT-533 DIALLO CONDE, FATOUMATA ESP 06 JA Sabadell
1.63 CT-28925 SERRA BONAFONTE, GEORGINA ESP 05 AA Catalunya
1.60 CT-650 ESCAMILLA GONZALEZ, LAURA ESP 05 CA Nou Barris
1.59 CT-29626 EBERLE MARTIN, AINA ESP 05 CA Igualada
1.40 CL-74299 CORDERO CAZORLA, AINHOA ESP 05 UA Rubi
4.00 CT-29685 RUIZ BULNES, SILVIA ESP 05 Cornella At.
3.80 CT-741 SUST TIO, ARLET ESP 06 CA Laietania
2.75 CL-73501 TRAVE FERRER, JUDIT ESP 05 CE Penedes

2.32 CT-405 MATTEI ALVAREZ, ALESSANDRA ESP 06 AA Catalunya



—CA.

FEQERMCI GATALAMA ATLETISME

Llargada FEM. AL SUB20

6.08 CT-351 ROMEVA RIBA, ELDA ESP 06 FC Barcelona

5.68 CT-28991 RODRIGUEZ VENDRELL, LAIA ESP 05 U Colomenca At.

5.58 CT-384 WEBER PORCAR, BLANCA ESP 06 CE Penedes

5.46 CT-355 RUIZ ALVARO, GABRIELA ESP 06 FC Barcelona

5.27 CL-74587 ARMAN GUSTEMS, MAR ESP 05 L'Hospitalet At.

5.16 CT-1948 GRACIA BOCANEGRA, IRIS ESP 05 Barcelona At.

5.14 CL-78630 MARCHANTE FERNANDEZ, NURIA ESP 05 CA Sant Celoni

5.09 CL-95459 CANUDAS COLL, ELIA ESP 06 CA Vic

5.09 CT-29768 SANCHEZ ALVAREZ, NATALIA ESP 05 CA Tarragona

5.05 CT-28607 NIUBO NABAU, PAULA ESP 05 Aldahra Lleida UA

4.98 CL-10613 GIMENEZ BARBERA, SARA ESP 06 L'Hospitalet At.

4.839 CT-3058 SANCHEZ SISTRACHS, NURIA ESP 06 CA Vic

4.78 CT-736 BALAGUER GARCIA, IRATXE ESP 06 JA Sabadell 1R
4.63 CT-555 CASALS MARTINEZ, PAULA ESP 06 Aldahra Lleida UA 2R
11.10 CL-87410 BRUCHSTEIN , SHELLY ISR 05 Cornella At.

11.07 CT-874 PINILLA VAZQUEZ, AINHOA ESP 05 Pratenc AA

10.94 CL-10594 CUESTA GARCIA, SALMINA ESP 05 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
10.93 CT-2042 ARMENTA LARA, PAULA ESP 06 CA Montornes

10.88 CT-29656 GIL LOPEZ, ANDREA ESP 05 CA Igualada

10.47 CT-581 MARTINEZ GARCIA, JUDITH ESP 06 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
10.42 CL-95459 CANUDAS COLL, ELIA ESP 06 CA Vic

10.29 CT-555 CASALS MARTINEZ, PAULA ESP 06 Aldahra Lleida UA
10.17 CL-5766 MEMBRIVE VAZQUEZ, NOA ESP 06 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
10.00 CL-73501 TRAVE FERRER, JUDIT ESP 05 CE Penedes

10.57 CT-693 VALLES PEDRET, MONICA ESP 06 Aldahra Lleida UA
09.80 CT-530 SANTANACH PINTO, MAR ESP 06 Avinent Manresa

09.61 CL-11853 ZAMORA ARNAU, MARIA ESP 06 L'Hospitalet At.

08.00 CT-67 VALLES PEDRET, MARIA ESP 06 Aldahra Lleida UA
07.70 CT-3058 SANCHEZ SISTRACHS, NURIA ESP 06 CA Vic

07.67 CL-79927 GARCIA MARTRET, ALICIA ESP 06 Martorell AC

53.67 CT-29630 FERNANDEZ DE HARO, DANIELA ESP 05 Valencia Club Atletismo
44.53 CT-67 VALLES PEDRET, MARIA ESP 06 Aldahra Lleida UA
42.55 CL-12038 SECARA , IOANA MARIA ROU 05 CE Penedes F/C
36.24 CT-568 ALONSO PUERTO, LAIA ESP 06 L'Hospitalet At.

32.43 CT-694 BELTRAN TOMAS, CLAUDIA ESP 06 FC Barcelona

32.07 CL-95401 FIGUEREO MORATA, ALBA IRIS ESP 05 CA Granollers

28.84 CL-4192 COSTAS VERDE, ALBA ESP 06 CA Laietania

25.20 CL-4175 HORNE MIMO, JOANA ESP 06 JA Sabadell

24.28 CL-79927 GARCIA MARTRET, ALICIA ESP 06 Martorell AC

23.36 CL-93809 LOZOVSKA , TAISIJA ESP 05 CA Nou Barris



—CA.

FEQERMCI GATALAMA ATLETISME

Martell (4kg) FEM. SUB20

54.17 CT-1172 SERRAL MARTINEZ, CARLA ESP 06 FC Barcelona
46.73 CT-29515 ALABART VIDAL, GEORGINA ESP 05 AA Catalunya
46.73 CT-530 SANTANACH PINTO, MAR ESP 06 Avinent Manresa
46.69 CT-162 ALIAS GONZALEZ, ELSA ESP 06 CA Igualada
41.96 CT-75 LOPEZ ROLDAN, BERTA ESP 06 Pratenc AA
33.85 CT-693 VALLES PEDRET, MONICA ESP 06 Aldahra Lleida UA
32.62 CL-73689 VELAZQUEZ CARRASCO, LUCIA ESP 05 UA Rubi

CT-1822 JURADO MONTIEL, ROSER ESP 06 UA Barbera

Javelina (600g) FEM. SUB20

43.89 CT-84 VALCARCEL RODRIGUEZ, INGRID ESP 06 FC Barcelona
38.57 CT-874 PINILLA VAZQUEZ, AINHOA ESP 05 Pratenc AA
33.72 CL-11903 PASSARELL VERDAQUER, CLARA ESP 06 JA Sabadell
33.59 CL-74158 VALVERDE DIAZ, SANDRA ESP 05 UGE Badalona
29.00 CT-318 PERALTA BOIX, PAULA ESP 06 CA Parets
20.12 CL-4175 HORNE MIMO, JOANA ESP 06 JA Sabadell
19.96 CT-3048 CRUSELLAS VALL-LLOSADA, NURIA ESP 06 CA Vic

5.000m Marxa FEM. en pista SUB20

22:22.01 CT-28623 SERRET MENENDEZ, GRISELDA ESP 05 Avinent Manresa

25:08.00 CT-29377 SUAREZ PIZA, JULIA ESP 06 CA Tarragona

25:10.85 CT-29280 DURO ROMERAL, ERIKA ESP 05 Cornella At.

27:09.87 CT-89 SANCHEZ PLA, CLAUDIA ESP 06 Aldahra Lleida UA

28:30.40 CT-1368 BOIX PONS, NORA ESP 06 CA Vic

29:58.69 CT-192 CARRASCO LOPEZ, AINHOA ESP 06 Avinent Manresa
CT-259 JIMENEZ NICOLAU, MARTA ESP 06 AA Catalunya

4x100m FEM. AL SUB20

CT-553 CAGIGOS BOSCH, CARLA ESP 06 Aldahra Lleida UA
CT-232 FERNANDEZ MEDINA, DIANA ESP 06 Aldahra Lleida UA
CT-114 MARTINEZ ROS, CLAUDIA ESP 05 Aldahra Lleida UA
CT-28607 NIUBO NABAU, PAULA ESP 05 Aldahra Lleida UA
CT-3048 CRUSELLAS VALL-LLOSADA, NURIA ESP 06 CA Vic
CT-3058 SANCHEZ SISTRACHS, NURIA ESP 06 CA Vic
CT-1368 BOIX PONS, NORA ESP 06 CA Vic
CL-95459 CANUDAS COLL, ELIA ESP 06 CAVic

4x400m FEM. AL SUB20

CT-1438 CALLEJA VILLEGAS, INES ESP 06 CA Sant Just
CT-2020 FERNANDEZ NURNEZ, LUCIA ESP 06 CA Sant Just
CL-88028 GARCIA ROSS, MARIA DEL MAR ESP 05 CA Sant Just

CL-76680 GOMEZ DE SOTO, SALEMA ESP 06 CA Sant Just



